
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

56 

72 

57 

36 

02 

32 

17 

10 

5 

7 

24 

38 

Name 

David Mirk 

Jay Messenger 

Tom Carter 

Bruce Gurney 

Chuck McConica 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Harry Donohoo 

Dwight Rider 

Paul Ravaris 

Larry Howard 

Brad Yake 

Nicholas Malone 

Class 

FB 

P2 

FB 

P2 

P2 

P1 

FE 

FA 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

Overall BestTm 

1:47.241 

1:50.525 

1:53.699 

1:55.477 

2:19.897 

1:51.865 

1:53.329 

1:53.444 

1:56.270 

In Session 

M4 - Sat Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sat Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sat Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

2nd Overall Time 

1:48.087 

1:50.741 

1:54.595 

1:56.184 

1:52.820 

1:54.396 

1:54.113 

1:57.682 

2nd Session 

M4 - Sat Race 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sat Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sun Qualifying 

M4 - Sat Qualifying 

M4 - Sat Qualifying 

Hometown 

Colorado Springs CO 

Muleshoe TX 

Chico CA 

Aurora CO 

Longmont CO 

Aledo TX 

Kansas City MO 

Fort Worth TX 

Royse City TX 

Region 

CDR 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Tex 

KCR 

Tex 

Tex 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward Annie Christian 

Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Freedom Sprints 

G4  16-M-4059-S FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Sun Gp4 Grid 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

 The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


