



## The Freedom Sprints Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA Official Results





## Freedom Sprints

G4 16-M-4059-S FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles

Sun Gp4 Grid

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Region
1	56	David Mirk	FB	1:47.241	M4 - Sat Qualifying	1:48.087	M4 - Sat Race	Colorado Springs CO	CDR
2	72	Jay Messenger	P2	1:50.525	M4 - Sun Qualifying	1:50.741	M4 - Sun Qualifying	Muleshoe TX	Colo
3	57	Tom Carter	FB	1:53.699	M4 - Sun Qualifying	1:54.595	M4 - Sun Qualifying	Chico CA	Colo
4	36	Bruce Gurney	P2	1:55.477	M4 - Sun Qualifying	1:56.184	M4 - Sun Qualifying	Aurora CO	Colo
5	02	Chuck McConica	P2	2:19.897	M4 - Sat Qualifying		M4 - Sat Qualifying	Longmont CO	Colo
6	32	Kirk Kindsfater	P1		M4 - Sun Qualifying		M4 - Sun Qualifying		
7	17	Harry Donohoo	FE		M4 - Sun Qualifying		M4 - Sun Qualifying		
8	10	Dwight Rider	FA		M4 - Sun Qualifying		M4 - Sun Qualifying		
9	5	Paul Ravaris	FM	1:51.865	M4 - Sun Qualifying	1:52.820	M4 - Sun Qualifying	Aledo TX	Tex
10	7	Larry Howard	FM	1:53.329	M4 - Sun Qualifying	1:54.396	M4 - Sun Qualifying	Kansas City MO	KCR
11	24	Brad Yake	FM	1:53.444	M4 - Sat Qualifying	1:54.113	M4 - Sat Qualifying	Fort Worth TX	Tex
12	38	Nicholas Malone	FM	1:56.270	M4 - Sun Qualifying	1:57.682	M4 - Sat Qualifying	Royse City TX	Tex

Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband

Orbits

Race Director Ken Patterson
Event Chief Steward Annie Christian
Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf
Printed: 7/3/2016 10:02:22 AM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA